2014 DAC XC Championship - Girl's

Race Date
October 04, 2014 Final Team Results
Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Valparaiso Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):43 Average Time: 20:36.9
1 8363 ElenaKipp 9 2 2 20:08.5 20:08.5 0:00.0
2 8360 Logan Ferngren 9 3 5 20:12.1 40:20.6 0:03.6
3 8361 Natalie Gruszka 11 6 11 20:39.3 1:01:00.0 0:30.7
4 8369 Alena Tonne 11 7 18 20:42.2 1:21:42.2 0:33.7
5 8365 Alison Mundell 12 25 43 21:22.2  1:43:04.5 1:13.7
6 8362 Ellie Joll 11 (41) (84) 22:27.6  2:05:32.1 2:19.0
7 8368 Julia Rohde 10 (43) (127) 22:52.3  2:28:24.4 2:43.8
Team - Lake Central Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):51 Average Time: 20:46.9
1 8136 JENNY CRAGUE 10 4 4 20:18.8 20:18.8 0:00.0
2 8137 SARAH HUNSLEY 10 8 12 20:48.6 41:07.5 0:29.7
3 8139 JOSIE POLASKI 12 12 24 20:54.5  1:02:02.1 0:35.6
4 8135 MARITZA CASTANEDA 12 13 37 20:55.3 1:22:57.5 0:36.5
5 8144 SYDNEY VANDERSTEEG 10 14 51 20:57.3  1:43:54.8 0:38.5
6 8145 MEGAN ZAJAC 12 (15) (66) 20:57.8  2:04:52.7 0:38.9
7 8140 SARA RAMOS 10 (21) (87) 21:07.6  2:26:00.3 0:48.7
Team - Portage Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):84 Average Time: 21:02.7
1 8265 Lucy Appelman 10 10 10 20:51.7 20:51.7 0:00.0
2 8275 Stephanie Waters 11 17 27 21:03.6 41:55.4 0:11.8
3 8274 Rebecca Timm 10 18 45 21:05.2  1:03:00.6 0:13.4
4 8264 Madison Allen 10 19 64 21:05.7 1:24:06.3 0:14.0
5 8272 Rhyan Sloan 12 20 84 21:07.1 1:45:13.5 0:15.3
6 8271  Erin Reynolds 12 (22) (106) 21:08.6  2:06:22.1 0:16.8
7 8266 Kyra Ball 11 (28) (134) 21:33.8  2:27:56.0 0:42.1
Team - LaPorte Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 20:56.6
1 8188 Kailee Schoof 11 1 1 19:54.3 19:54.3 0:00.0
2 8182 Marie Didion 11 5 6 20:22.8 40:17.1 0:28.4
3 8190 Katerina Shuble 9 23 29 21:19.1 1:01:36.2 1:24.7
4 8185 Katie Pickford 10 27 56 21:32.5 1:23:08.7 1:38.1
5 8183 Madi Gits 12 29 85 21:34.6  1:44:43.4 1:40.2
6 8191 Maureen Troy 9 (33) (118) 21:47.4  2:06:30.9 1:53.1
7 8186 Roby Rogers 10 (37) (155) 22:04.9 2:28:35.8 2:10.6
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Race Date
October 04, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Chesterton
Team Score (places):119

2014 DAC XC Championship - Girl's
Final Team Results
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Team - Crown Point
Team Score (places):158
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Team - Merrillville
Team Score (places):191
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Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Year Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:21.9
12 11 11 20:52.9 20:52.9 0:00.0
10 16 27 20:58.6 41:51.6 0:05.6
9 26 53 21:23.6  1:03:15.2 0:30.7
10 31 84 21:39.1 1:24:54.4 0:46.1
12 35 119 21:55.2  1:46:49.6 1:02.3
9 (36) (155) 22:04.3 2:08:54.0 1:11.3
10 (42) (197) 22:36.2  2:31:30.3 1:43.3
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:44.2
9 24 24 21:19.4 21:19.4 0:00.0
12 30 54 21:37.1 42:56.5 0:17.6
12 32 86 21:43.4  1:04:39.9 0:23.9
10 34 120 21:47.6  1:26:27.6 0:28.2
12 38 158 22:13.4  1:48:41.0 0:53.9
10 (39) (197) 22:159  2:10:56.9 0:56.4
11 (40) (237) 22:24.4  2:33:21.3 1:05.0
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 23:53.5
12 9 9 20:50.3 20:50.3 0:00.0
9 44 53 23:07.1 43:57.5 2:16.8
9 45 98 24:09.7 1:08:07.2 3:19.4
12 46 144 25:25.7  1:33:33.0 4:35.4
12 47 191 25:54.4  1:59:27.5 5:04.1
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